
   

 
North Lindsey College 
Travel Plan 

13/04/2026 Depart from North Lindsey College with stop off at Doncaster College 09.00 

  
Motorway services stop en-route  

 
Arrive at Woburn Safari Park 

(Safari tour at 1.30pm) 
 

Depart Woburn Safari Park 
 

Arrive at Travelodge Luton 
 

Short drive to Retail Park  
Students to purchase dinner from the range of outlets at the retail park 

 
Depart Retail Park 

 
Arrive at Travelodge Luton  

 

 
11.00 

 
13.00 

 
 

16.30 
 

17.00 
 

17.30 
 
 

19.00 
 

19.15 

14/04/2026 Breakfast at the Travelodge 
 

Depart Travelodge Luton 
 

Arrive at London Zoo 
 

Depart London Zoo 
 

Arrive at Travelodge Luton 
 

Short drive to The Mall Luton Town  
Students to purchase dinner from the range of outlets at The Mall 

 

Depart The Mall 
 

Arrive Travelodge Luton 

08.00 
 

09.00 
 

10.00 
 

16.00 
 

17.00 
 

17.30 
 
 

19.00 
 

19.15 

 

15/04/2026 Breakfast at Travelodge 
 

Depart Travelodge Luton 
 

Arrive at ZSL Whipsnade Zoo 
 

Leave London Zoo 
 

Motorway services stop en-route  
 

Depart Motorway services 
 

Arrive Doncaster College  
Arrive North Lindsey College  

08:00 
 

09.15 
 

10.00 
 

15.00 
 

17.00 
 

18.00 
 

19.00 
19.30 

   

 


