

# North Lindsey College

## Travel Plan



<b>13/04/2026</b>	Depart from <b>North Lindsey College</b> with stop off at Doncaster College	<b>09.00</b>
	Motorway services stop en-route	<b>11.00</b>
	Arrive at <b>Woburn Safari Park</b> (Safari tour at 1.30pm)	<b>13.00</b>
	Depart <b>Woburn Safari Park</b>	<b>16.30</b>
	Arrive at <b>Travelodge Luton</b>	<b>17.00</b>
	Short drive to <b>Retail Park</b> Students to purchase dinner from the range of outlets at the retail park	<b>17.30</b>
	Depart <b>Retail Park</b>	<b>19.00</b>
	Arrive at <b>Travelodge Luton</b>	<b>19.15</b>
<b>14/04/2026</b>	Breakfast at the Travelodge	<b>08.00</b>
	Depart <b>Travelodge Luton</b>	<b>09.00</b>
	Arrive at <b>London Zoo</b>	<b>10.00</b>
	Depart <b>London Zoo</b>	<b>16.00</b>
	Arrive at <b>Travelodge Luton</b>	<b>17.00</b>
	Short drive to <b>The Mall Luton Town</b> Students to purchase dinner from the range of outlets at The Mall	<b>17.30</b>
	Depart <b>The Mall</b>	<b>19.00</b>
	Arrive <b>Travelodge Luton</b>	<b>19.15</b>
<b>15/04/2026</b>	Breakfast at Travelodge	<b>08:00</b>
	Depart <b>Travelodge Luton</b>	<b>09.15</b>
	Arrive at <b>ZSL Whipsnade Zoo</b>	<b>10.00</b>
	Leave London Zoo	<b>15.00</b>
	Motorway services stop en-route	<b>17.00</b>
	Depart Motorway services	<b>18.00</b>
	Arrive <b>Doncaster College</b>	<b>19.00</b>
	Arrive <b>North Lindsey College</b>	<b>19.30</b>